Bus

Rail RB30

Direction
Neuhaus (Pegnitz) — Nirnberg Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)
Velden (b. Hersbruck)
Rupprechtstegen
Vorra (Pegnitz)
Hohenstadt (Mittelfr)
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)
Reichenschwand
Neunkirchen am Sand
Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz
Ludwigshdhe
Ruckersdorf (Mittelfr)
Behringersdorf
Nurnberg-Erlenstegen
Nurnberg Ost

Nurnberg Hbf

Go to website

Route schedule
Neuhaus (Pegnitz) — Nirnberg Hbf

Monday 04:19-22:01
Tuesday 04:19-22:01
Wednesday 04:19-22:01
Thursday 04:19-22:01
Friday 04:19-22:01
Saturday 14:01-22:01
Sunday 14:01-22:01
Route info

Direction: Neuhaus (Pegnitz)
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

\ s | Pegnitz
Lintere. e |

%
Forchiheim f
Y 7 Auerbact
% inder Oberp
i Betzenstein o s
) ' Y
Balersdorf 1 : .
4 Grafenberg e et
! d y E -
‘/ Meunkirchen AD 5
t am Brand
Erla;ngen
f Eckemal y
! I st Srhr;ai:trach
- Heraldsberg — :
.I:. : >
J 'i‘ i e
urth
Mirnk e
[hurnrgly

st [ \ j

‘N.l’\lter.ff bei

L8 i } \
bsd1/>.; \\_
w{.

Nl

/ \ :

ey Nurnberg
L\ ﬁlel,r hi'x " . 3
! Wendelstein | & Burgthann.—% & OpenStreetMap contributors

® RB30 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) Nurnberg Hbf — Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)
7 stops Monday 16:46-17:46
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:46-17:46
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 16:46-17:46
Nurnberg Ost

Thursday 16:46-17:46
Ruckersdorf (Mittelfr)

Friday 16:46-17:46
Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz
Neunkirchen am Sand Saturday B
Reichenschwand Sunday -
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Route info

Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction Route schedule

Neuhaus (Pegnitz) — Nirnberg Hbf Neuhaus (Pegnitz) — Nuirnberg Hbf
15 stops Monday 20:01
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:01
Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Wednesday 20:01
Velden (b. Hersbruck)

Thursday 20:01
Rupprechtstegen

Friday 20:01
Vorra (Pegnitz)
Hohenstadt (Mittelfr) Saturday 20:01
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) Sunday 20:01
Reichenschwand

Route info
Neunkirchen am Sand Direction: Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Stops: 15

Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz
Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
Ludwigshéhe
Ruckersdorf (Mittelfr)
Behringersdorf
Nurnberg-Erlenstegen

Nurnberg Ost

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction

Nurnberg Hbf — Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Nurnberg Ost

Nurnberg-Erlenstegen

Behringersdorf

Ruckersdorf (Mittelfr)

Ludwigshéhe

Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz

Neunkirchen am Sand

Reichenschwand

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Hohenstadt (Mittelfr)

Vorra (Pegnitz)

Rupprechtstegen

Velden (b. Hersbruck)

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

06:54-10:08

06:54-10:08

06:54-10:08

06:54-10:08

06:54-10:08

10:08

10:08


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) Nurnberg Hbf — Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)
7 stops Monday 18:46
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:46
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 18:46
Nurnberg Ost

Thursday 18:46
Ruckersdorf (Mittelfr)

Friday 18:46
Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz
Neunkirchen am Sand Saturday B
Reichenschwand Sunday -
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Route info

Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction

Nurnberg Hbf — Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Nurnberg Ost

Nurnberg-Erlenstegen

Behringersdorf

Ruckersdorf (Mittelfr)

Ludwigshéhe

Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz

Neunkirchen am Sand

Reichenschwand

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Hohenstadt (Mittelfr)

Vorra (Pegnitz)

Rupprechtstegen

Velden (b. Hersbruck)

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

14.08

14:08

14:08

14.08

14:08

14:08

14.08


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction Route schedule

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) — Narnberg Hbf Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) — Nuarnberg Hbf
6 stops Monday 07:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:45
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Wednesday 07:45
Reichenschwand

Thursday 07:45
Neunkirchen am Sand

Friday 07:45
Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz
Riickersdorf (Mittelfr) Saturday -
Nirnberg Hbf Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction

Nurnberg Hbf — Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Nurnberg Ost

Nurnberg-Erlenstegen

Behringersdorf

Ruckersdorf (Mittelfr)

Ludwigshéhe

Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz

Neunkirchen am Sand

Reichenschwand

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Hohenstadt (Mittelfr)

Vorra (Pegnitz)

Rupprechtstegen

Velden (b. Hersbruck)

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

21:08

21:08

21:08

21:08

21:08

21:08

21:08


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction Route schedule

Neuhaus (Pegnitz) — Nirnberg Hbf Neuhaus (Pegnitz) — Nuirnberg Hbf
15 stops Monday 11:01
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:01
Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Wednesday 11:01
Velden (b. Hersbruck)

Thursday 11:01
Rupprechtstegen

Friday 11:01
Vorra (Pegnitz)
Hohenstadt (Mittelfr) Saturday 11:01
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) Sunday 11:01
Reichenschwand

Route info
Neunkirchen am Sand Direction: Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Stops: 15

Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz
Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
Ludwigshéhe
Ruckersdorf (Mittelfr)
Behringersdorf
Nurnberg-Erlenstegen

Nurnberg Ost

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction

Nurnberg Hbf — Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Nurnberg Ost

Nurnberg-Erlenstegen

Behringersdorf

Ruckersdorf (Mittelfr)

Ludwigshéhe

Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz

Neunkirchen am Sand

Reichenschwand

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Hohenstadt (Mittelfr)

Vorra (Pegnitz)

Rupprechtstegen

Velden (b. Hersbruck)

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

13:08-22:10

13:08-22:10

13:08-22:10

13:08-22:10

13:08-22:10

13:08-22:10

13:08-22:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction Route schedule

Neuhaus (Pegnitz) — Nirnberg Hbf Neuhaus (Pegnitz) — Nuirnberg Hbf
15 stops Monday 05:01-23:01
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:01-23:01
Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Wednesday 05:01-23:01
Velden (b. Hersbruck)

Thursday 05:01-23:01
Rupprechtstegen

Friday 05:01-23:01
Vorra (Pegnitz)
Hohenstadt (Mittelfr) Saturday 05:01-23:01
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) Sunday 17:01-23:01
Reichenschwand

Route info
Neunkirchen am Sand Direction: Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Stops: 15

Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz
Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
Ludwigshéhe
Ruckersdorf (Mittelfr)
Behringersdorf
Nurnberg-Erlenstegen

Nurnberg Ost

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction

Nurnberg Hbf — Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Nurnberg Ost

Nurnberg-Erlenstegen

Behringersdorf

Ruckersdorf (Mittelfr)

Ludwigshéhe

Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz

Neunkirchen am Sand

Reichenschwand

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Hohenstadt (Mittelfr)

Vorra (Pegnitz)

Rupprechtstegen

Velden (b. Hersbruck)

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

01:03-20:08

01:03-20:08

01:03-20:08

01:03-20:08

01:03-20:08

12:08-20:08

12:08-20:08


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction Route schedule

Neuhaus (Pegnitz) — Nirnberg Hbf Neuhaus (Pegnitz) — Nuirnberg Hbf
15 stops Monday 12:01-21:01
Open route schedule

Tuesday 12:01-21:01
Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Wednesday 12:01-21:01
Velden (b. Hersbruck)

Thursday 12:01-21:01
Rupprechtstegen

Friday 12:01-21:01
Vorra (Pegnitz)
Hohenstadt (Mittelfr) Saturday 12:01-21:01
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) Sunday 12:01-21:01
Reichenschwand

Route info
Neunkirchen am Sand Direction: Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Stops: 15

Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz
Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
Ludwigshéhe
Ruckersdorf (Mittelfr)
Behringersdorf
Nurnberg-Erlenstegen

Nurnberg Ost

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction

Nurnberg Hbf — Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Nurnberg Ost

Nurnberg-Erlenstegen

Behringersdorf

Ruckersdorf (Mittelfr)

Ludwigshéhe

Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz

Neunkirchen am Sand

Reichenschwand

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Hohenstadt (Mittelfr)

Vorra (Pegnitz)

Rupprechtstegen

Velden (b. Hersbruck)

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20

13:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction Route schedule

Neuhaus (Pegnitz) — Nirnberg Hbf Neuhaus (Pegnitz) — Nuirnberg Hbf
15 stops Monday 00:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:13
Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Wednesday 00:13
Velden (b. Hersbruck)

Thursday 00:13
Rupprechtstegen

Friday 00:13
Vorra (Pegnitz)
Hohenstadt (Mittelfr) Saturday 00:13
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) Sunday 00:13
Reichenschwand

Route info
Neunkirchen am Sand Direction: Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Stops: 15

Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz
Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
Ludwigshéhe
Ruckersdorf (Mittelfr)
Behringersdorf
Nurnberg-Erlenstegen

Nurnberg Ost

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction Route schedule

Neuhaus (Pegnitz) — Nirnberg Hbf Neuhaus (Pegnitz) — Nuirnberg Hbf
15 stops Monday 13:01
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:01
Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Wednesday 13:01
Velden (b. Hersbruck)

Thursday 13:01
Rupprechtstegen

Friday 13:01
Vorra (Pegnitz)
Hohenstadt (Mittelfr) Saturday 13:01
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) Sunday 13:01
Reichenschwand

Route info
Neunkirchen am Sand Direction: Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Stops: 15

Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz
Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
Ludwigshéhe
Ruckersdorf (Mittelfr)
Behringersdorf
Nurnberg-Erlenstegen

Nurnberg Ost

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction Route schedule

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) — Narnberg Hbf Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) — Nuarnberg Hbf
8 stops Monday 06:39
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:39
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Wednesday 06:39
Reichenschwand

Thursday 06:39
Neunkirchen am Sand

Friday 06:39
Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz
Riickersdorf (Mittelfr) Saturday -
Behringersdorf Sunday -
Nurnberg Ost .

Route info
Nurnberg Hbf Direction: Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction Route schedule

Neuhaus (Pegnitz) — Nirnberg Hbf Neuhaus (Pegnitz) — Nuirnberg Hbf
15 stops Monday 05:57
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:57
Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Wednesday 05:57
Velden (b. Hersbruck)

Thursday 05:57
Rupprechtstegen

Friday 05:57
Vorra (Pegnitz)
Hohenstadt (Mittelfr) Saturday 05:57
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) Sunday 05:57
Reichenschwand

Route info
Neunkirchen am Sand Direction: Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Stops: 15

Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz
Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
Ludwigshéhe
Ruckersdorf (Mittelfr)
Behringersdorf
Nurnberg-Erlenstegen

Nurnberg Ost

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction

Nurnberg Hbf — Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Nurnberg Ost

Nurnberg-Erlenstegen

Behringersdorf

Ruckersdorf (Mittelfr)

Ludwigshéhe

Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz

Neunkirchen am Sand

Reichenschwand

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Hohenstadt (Mittelfr)

Vorra (Pegnitz)

Rupprechtstegen

Velden (b. Hersbruck)

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

08:08

08:08

08:08

08:08

08:08

06:08-08:08

06:08-08:08


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) Nurnberg Hbf — Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)
o stops Monday 17:24
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:24
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 17:24
Nidrnberg-Erlenstegen

Thursday 17:24
Behringersdorf

Friday 17:24
Ludwigshéhe
Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz Saturday —
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction Route schedule

Neuhaus (Pegnitz) — Nirnberg Hbf Neuhaus (Pegnitz) — Nuirnberg Hbf
15 stops Monday 07:01
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:01
Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Wednesday 07:01
Velden (b. Hersbruck)

Thursday 07:01
Rupprechtstegen

Friday 07:01
Vorra (Pegnitz)
Hohenstadt (Mittelfr) Saturday 07:01
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) Sunday 07:01
Reichenschwand

Route info
Neunkirchen am Sand Direction: Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Stops: 15

Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz
Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
Ludwigshéhe
Ruckersdorf (Mittelfr)
Behringersdorf
Nurnberg-Erlenstegen

Nurnberg Ost

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) — Narnberg Hbf

3 stops

Open route schedule

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) — Nuarnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min

18:44

18:44

18:44

18:44

18:44


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) Nurnberg Hbf — Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)
o stops Monday 06:44-16:24
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:44-16:24
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 06:44-16:24
Nidrnberg-Erlenstegen

Thursday 06:44-16:24
Behringersdorf

Friday 06:44-16:24
Ludwigshéhe
Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz Saturday —
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction Route schedule

Neuhaus (Pegnitz) — Nirnberg Hbf Neuhaus (Pegnitz) — Nuirnberg Hbf
15 stops Monday 09:01
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:01
Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Wednesday 09:01
Velden (b. Hersbruck)

Thursday 09:01
Rupprechtstegen

Friday 09:01
Vorra (Pegnitz)
Hohenstadt (Mittelfr) Saturday 09:01
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) Sunday 09:01
Reichenschwand

Route info
Neunkirchen am Sand Direction: Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Stops: 15

Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz
Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
Ludwigshéhe
Ruckersdorf (Mittelfr)
Behringersdorf
Nurnberg-Erlenstegen

Nurnberg Ost

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction Route schedule

Neuhaus (Pegnitz) — Nirnberg Hbf Neuhaus (Pegnitz) — Nuirnberg Hbf
15 stops Monday 08:01
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:01
Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Wednesday 08:01
Velden (b. Hersbruck)

Thursday 08:01
Rupprechtstegen

Friday 08:01
Vorra (Pegnitz)
Hohenstadt (Mittelfr) Saturday 08:01
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) Sunday 08:01
Reichenschwand

Route info
Neunkirchen am Sand Direction: Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Stops: 15

Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz
Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
Ludwigshéhe
Ruckersdorf (Mittelfr)
Behringersdorf
Nurnberg-Erlenstegen

Nurnberg Ost

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction

Nurnberg Hbf — Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Nurnberg Ost

Nurnberg-Erlenstegen

Behringersdorf

Ruckersdorf (Mittelfr)

Ludwigshéhe

Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz

Neunkirchen am Sand

Reichenschwand

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Hohenstadt (Mittelfr)

Vorra (Pegnitz)

Rupprechtstegen

Velden (b. Hersbruck)

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

04:59

04:59

04:59

04:59

04:59

01:03-07:08

01:03-07:08


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction

Nurnberg Hbf — Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Nurnberg Ost

Nurnberg-Erlenstegen

Behringersdorf

Ruckersdorf (Mittelfr)

Ludwigshéhe

Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz

Neunkirchen am Sand

Reichenschwand

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Hohenstadt (Mittelfr)

Vorra (Pegnitz)

Rupprechtstegen

Velden (b. Hersbruck)

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

23:15

23:15

23:15

23:15

23:15

23:15

23:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction Route schedule

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) — Narnberg Hbf Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) — Nuarnberg Hbf
9 stops Monday 07:12
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:12
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Wednesday 07:12
Reichenschwand

Thursday 07:12
Neunkirchen am Sand

Friday 07:12
Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz
Riickersdorf (Mittelfr) Saturday -
Behringersdorf Sunday -
Nurnberg-Erlenstegen

Route info
Nurnberg Ost Direction: Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Stops: 9

Nurnberg Hbf
Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) — Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

6 stops

Open route schedule

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Hohenstadt (Mittelfr)

Vorra (Pegnitz)

Rupprechtstegen

Velden (b. Hersbruck)

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Route schedule
Hersbruck (r Pegnitz) — Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

17:02-18:02

17:02-18:02

17:02-18:02

17:02-18:02

17:02-18:02


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction

Nurnberg Hbf — Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Nurnberg Ost

Nurnberg-Erlenstegen

Behringersdorf

Ruckersdorf (Mittelfr)

Ludwigshéhe

Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz

Neunkirchen am Sand

Reichenschwand

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Hohenstadt (Mittelfr)

Vorra (Pegnitz)

Rupprechtstegen

Velden (b. Hersbruck)

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Route schedule
Nurnberg Hbf — Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

09:08-18:08

09:08-18:08

02:13-18:08

09:08-18:08

09:08-18:08

09:08-18:08

09:08-18:08


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

Direction

Neuhaus (Pegnitz) — Nirnberg Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Neuhaus (Pegnitz)

Velden (b. Hersbruck)

Rupprechtstegen

Vorra (Pegnitz)

Hohenstadt (Mittelfr)

Hersbruck (r Pegnitz)

Reichenschwand

Neunkirchen am Sand

Lauf a.d.Pegnitz Bahnhof rechts der Pegnitz

Ludwigshéhe

Ruckersdorf (Mittelfr)

Behringersdorf

Nurnberg-Erlenstegen

Nurnberg Ost

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Neuhaus (Pegnitz) — Nuirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Neuhaus (Pegnitz)
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

10:01

10:01

02:02-10:01

10:01

10:01

10:01

10:01

RB30 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nuernberg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-RB30-2647612990-937260021

